
JUNIOR MALE 123.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Domanic Siefkas Rossville Bulldawgs 119.0 120.0 10

2 Alex White Bishop Seabury Academy 116.0 115.0 8

3 Parker Kenney Rossville Bulldawgs 114.8 105.0 6

4 Trenton Bahr Basehor Linwood 118.0 105.0 4

5 Tucker Pearce Lansing Lions 115.0 95.0 2

6 Cam Jennings Basehor Linwood 120.6 95.0 1

7 Alex Crist Basehor Linwood 118.0 80.0 0

8 Cameron McKissick Basehor Linwood 121.6 0 0

Junior Male 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Domanic Siefkas Rossville Bulldawgs 119.0 205.0 10

2 Parker Kenney Rossville Bulldawgs 114.8 175.0 8

3 Trenton Bahr Basehor Linwood 118.0 165.0 6

4 Tucker Pearce Lansing Lions 115.0 135.0 4

5 Alex Crist Basehor Linwood 118.0 135.0 2

6 Alex White Bishop Seabury Academy 116.0 0 0

7 Cam Jennings Basehor Linwood 120.6 0 0

8 Cameron McKissick Basehor Linwood 121.6 0 0

Junior Male 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Domanic Siefkas Rossville Bulldawgs 119.0 145.0 10

2 Trenton Bahr Basehor Linwood 118.0 135.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Parker Kenney Rossville Bulldawgs 114.8 125.0 6

4 Alex Crist Basehor Linwood 118.0 125.0 4

5 Tucker Pearce Lansing Lions 115.0 105.0 2

6 Cam Jennings Basehor Linwood 120.6 105.0 1

7 Alex White Bishop Seabury Academy 116.0 75.0 0

8 Cameron McKissick Basehor Linwood 121.6 0 0

Junior Male 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Domanic Siefkas Rossville Bulldawgs 119.0 470.0 10

2 Parker Kenney Rossville Bulldawgs 114.8 405.0 8

3 Trenton Bahr Basehor Linwood 118.0 405.0 6

4 Alex Crist Basehor Linwood 118.0 340.0 4

5 Tucker Pearce Lansing Lions 115.0 335.0 2

6 Cam Jennings Basehor Linwood 120.6 200.0 1

7 Alex White Bishop Seabury Academy 116.0 190.0 0

8 Cameron McKissick Basehor Linwood 121.6 0 0


